USDA

—
— United States Department of Agriculture

Hungary - Eligible Plants Certified to Export Meat to the United States
February 26, 2024

Updated items marked with an asterisk (*)

EstForgnNBR Establishment Name

6 Papai Hus Kift.
7 Pick Szeged Zrt. Kozponti Gyara
23 Hungary Meat Kift.
* 86 Pick Szeged Zrt. Alsomocsoladi Gyaregysege
553 MCs Vagohid Zrt. Pecsi Hutohaza
1360 MCs Vagohid Zrt.

Removed Eligibility for Heat-Treated-Not Fully Cooked-Not Shelf Stable - PORK

Date Listed
04/24/2004
04/24/2007
02/19/2020
08/23/2007
05/16/2017
04/09/2018

Date Delisted

Date Relisted



	Eligible Foreign Establishments

