

Hungary - Eligible Plants Certified to Export Meat to the United States February 26, 2024

## Updated items marked with an asterisk (\*)

	EstForgnNBR	Establishment Name	Date Listed	Date Delisted	Date Relisted
*	6	Papai Hus Kft.	04/24/2004		
	7	Pick Szeged Zrt. Kozponti Gyara	04/24/2007		
	23	Hungary Meat Kft.	02/19/2020		
	86	Pick Szeged Zrt. Alsomocsoladi Gyaregysege	08/23/2007		
	553	MCs Vagohid Zrt. Pecsi Hutohaza	05/16/2017		
	1360	MCs Vagohid Zrt.	04/09/2018		

\* Removed Eligibility for Heat-Treated-Not Fully Cooked-Not Shelf Stable - PORK